1
JHM8000HD Series Mixed Signal Oscilloscope
20GSa/s | 8GHz | 12-bit | 2Gpts | 1,000,000wfm/s
info@ktbsolutions.com www.ktbsolutions.com 1
Introduction to the JHM8000HD Series
Introducing the all-new JHM8000HD Series high-resolution oscilloscopes. This series includes two models with 8 GHz/5 GHz
bandwidth, and comes standard with a 20 GSa/s sampling rate and 12-bit vertical resolution across the entire lineup. It is equipped
with 4 analog channels and 16 digital channels, with 1 Gpts/2 Gpts memory depth available as options. In addition, a wide range of

interval 1 year
Warranty Period 1 year
Order Information
product models
JHM8804HD
8GHz bandwidth with peak data rates of 20Gbps (20Gbps for half-channel
configuration, 10Gbps for full-channel configuration)
4-channel oscilloscope
JHM8504HD
5GHz bandwidth with peak data rates of 20Gbps (20Gbps for half-channel
configuration, 10Gbps for full-channel configuration)
4-channel oscilloscope
Standard Accessories
-- 1 USB3.0 data cable
-- 2 BNC-BNC straight-through lines
-- 1 front panel protective cover
-- 1 power cord compliant with local standards
-- calibration certificate
Optional Add-ons
JHM8000HD-MD2G Extend the oscilloscope’s maximum memory depth to 2 Gpts
JHM8000HD-LA 16-channel logic analyzer optional and logic probe
JHM8000HD-AWG Dual-channel 60 MHz Arbitrary Wave Generator Option
JHM8000HD-JITTER Advanced jitter and eye diagram analysis options
JHM8000HD series mixed signal oscilloscope
19
JHM8000HD-PWR Advanced Power Analysis Option
JHM8000HD-CANFD CAN FD Trigger and Analysis Option
JHM8000HD-FLEX FlexRay: A Trigger and Analysis Option for Automotive Serial Bus
JHM8000HD-SENT Sent for the Trigger and Analysis of the Automotive Sensor Bus
JHM8000HD-AUDIO Audio Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis Options (I2S, LJ, RJ, TDM)
JHM8000HD-AERO Aerospace Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis Option (MIL-STD-1553, ARINC
429)
JHM8000HD-SMBUS Embedded Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis Option (SMBus)
JHM8000HD-SPMI Power Management Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis Option (SPMI)
JHM8000HD-I3C MIPI-I3C Bus Trigger and Analysis Option (I3C)
JHM8000HD-PSI5 Car Serial Bus Analysis Option (PSI5)
JHM8000HD-USB2 USB Bus Trigger and Analysis Option (USB 2.0)
JHM8000HD-PCIe2 PCIe bus trigger and analysis options (PCIe 1.0, 2.0)
JHM8000HD-NET Ethernet Bus Analysis Option (10BASE-T, 100BASE-TX)
JHM8000HD-NRZ NRZ Signal Analysis Option
JHM8000HD-MANCH Manchester Signal Analysis Option
JHM8000HD-8B10B 8b/10b Signal Analysis Option (8B/10B)
JHM8000HD-EMBD Embedded Bus Trigger and Analysis Upgrade Kit (SMBUS, SPMI, AUDIO)
JHM8000HD series mixed signal oscilloscope
20
JHM8000HD-AUTO Automotive Bus Trigger and Analysis Upgrade Kit (CAN FD, SENT, FlexRay,
I3C, PSI5)
JHM8000HD-COM Computer and Communication Bus Analysis Upgrade Kit (USB2, PCIe2, NET,
NRZ, MANCH, 8B10B)
JHM8000HD-FILTER Advanced Filter Designer Option
JHM8000HD-BND
Comprehensive upgrade kit (JITTER, PWR, CANFD, FLEX, SENT, AUDIO,
AERO, SMBUS, SPMI, I3C, PSI5, USB2, PCIe2, NET, NRZ, MANCH,
8B10B, FILTER)